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Selected Criteria -

Business Type: Property &

Year: 2016

Include Zero
Companies: No

Codelist Basis: Business
Written

State: SD

Line of Business: Farmowners multiple peril

Round by

Thousands: No
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Direct
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Pure
Direct
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13889

Farmers Mut
Ins Co Of
NE

NE

20,692,590

17.1577%

17.1577%

19,761,687

9,272,307

46.9206%

205

31445

De Smet
Farm Mut
Ins Co Of
SD

SD

15,318,774

12.7019%

29.8596%

15,303,155

14,723,729

96.2137%

513

13773

Farm
Bureau Prop
& Cas Ins
Co

14,904,258

12.3582%

42.2178%

14,310,840

7,757,291

54.2057%

698

14850

North Star
Mut Ins Co

12,803,842

10.6166%

52.8344%

12,625,284

5,188,609

41.097%

176

25143

State Farm
Fire & Cas
Co

9,496,398

7.8741%

60.7085%

9,629,422

4,172,565

43.3314%

140

28223

Nationwide
Agribusiness
Ins Co

7,820,622

6.4846%

67.1932%

7,166,401

6,162,527

85.9919%

473

19275

American
Family Mut
Ins Co

Wi

7,534,535

6.2474%

73.4406%

7,678,976

4,886,368

63.6331%

175

25135

State
Automobile
Mut Ins Co

OH

4,247,853

3.5222%

76.9628%

4,313,296

1,665,610

38.6157%

796

16217

National
Farmers
Union Prop
& Cas

Wi

3,804,556

3.1546%

80.1174%

3,868,345

3,696,889

95.5677%

214

19194

Farmers
Alliance Mut
Ins Co

KS

3,603,558

2.988%

83.1054%

3,683,243

1,493,889

40.5591%

513

27871

\Western
Agric Ins Co

2,818,844

2.3373%

85.4427%

3,016,920

-173,922

-5.7649%

280

18988

Auto
Owners Ins
Co

Mi

2,451,675

2.0329%

87.4755%

2,416,752

1,175,737

48.6495%

3548

25666

Travelers
Ind Co Of
Amer

CT

2,327,662

1.93%

89.4056%

2,250,921

1,244,083

55.27%

14885

Northwest
Gf Mut Ins
Co

SD

2,001,952

1.66%

91.0655%

2,002,032

799,494

39.9341%

46

16713

Buckeye
State Mut
Ins Co

OH

1,475,599

1.2235%

92.2891%

1,472,848

833,512

56.5919%

27766

SD

1,454,473

1.206%
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93.4951%

1,495,807

425,984

28.4785%
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Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company [Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
Missouri
Valley Mut
Ins Co
American
111 | 19690 |Economy IN 1.445441| 1.1985%| 94.6936%| 1,406,875| 1,452,615| 103.2512%
Ins Co
11878 |MutualAid KS 647.508| 0.5369%| 95.2305%| 649722| 268661| 41.3501%
eXchange
Indemnity
626 | 43575 |Ins Co Of PA 513,048| 0.4262%| 95.6566%| 607,287 247.514| 40.7573%
North Amer
280 | 32700 gg”ers'”s OH 495,788 0.4111%| 96.0677%| 424,124 318422 75.0776%
American
111 | 19704 [States Ins IN 486,430| 0.4033%| 96.4711%| 550,769 379,562| 68.9149%
Co
3500 | 44270 [American ND 469,595| 0.3894%| 96.8604%|  469,107| 181,956 38.7877%
\West Ins Co
3548 | 25623 g:oenlx Ins | o1 425159 0.3525%| 97.213%|  230,833| 223,687| 96.9043%
National o o o
761 | 21881 IL 416,516| 0.3454%| 97.5583%| 485,748 183,733| 37.8248%
Surety Corp
3548 | 25615 [Charter Oak | ~p 349,158 0.2895%| 97.8478%| 385,618 8,841 2.2927%
Fire Ins Co
3548 | 25658 Hg‘g')ers cT 335,060] 0.2778%| 98.1257%| 539,206 230,718] 42.7813%
250 | 14389 '(‘:iMars Ins | |a 330,795| 0.2743%| 98.3999%| 253211 167,534 66.1638%
34606 ﬁi”é%”\"“t ND 291,097| 0.2414%| 98.6413%|  268,505| 142,937 53.2344%
Hutterian
15455 |Brethren IL 233,742| 0.1938%| 98.8351%| 233,742 9,684 4.143%
Mut Ins Corp
Firemans
761 | 21873 CA 230,545| 0.1912%| 99.0263%| 169,715 503,401| 296.6155%
Fund Ins Co
761 | 21857 ﬁ]r:%rfa” OH 215,920 0.179%| 99.2053%| 215,983 252,602| 116.9546%
Travelers
3548 | 25674 |Prop Cas Co| CT 153,054] 0.1269%| 99.3322% 81,343 16,848 20.7123%
Of Amer
Columbia o o o
807 | 19640 G2 N0a | NE 145595| 0.1207%| 99.453%| 151,081 6,308 4.1752%
84 | 16691 ﬁ;egto’*mer OH 135,224] 0.1121%| 99.5651%|  112,836]  -7.486| -6.6344%
Great Amer
84 | 26832 |Alliance Ins | OH 122,678 0.1017%| 99.6668%|  159,512| -31,938] -20.0223%
Co
Travelers
3548 | 25682 |ind Co Of cT 117,342| 0.0973%| 99.7641%|  133.261] 29,310 21.9944%
CT
228 | 24112 \(’:VOeStf'e'd Insf oH 98,103| 0.0813%| 99.8454% 96,219 1,615 1.6785%
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Direct Cumulative Direct Direct Pure
Group Premiums | Market Market | Premiums | Losses Direct
Code |Cocode|Company [Domicile] Written Share Share Earned Incurred | Loss Ratio
Name
473 | 10386 |American Wi 75.121| 0.0623%| 99.9077% 7172 0 0%
Family Ins
Co
84 | 22136 ﬁrsegto’gpﬁ';( NY 40,120| 0.0333%| 99.941%| 175721| 38,439 21.875%
American
920 | 19615 |Reliable Ins | AZ 31,623| 0.0262%| 99.9672% 14,241  13,082] 91.8615%
Co
761 | 21865 ﬁ;sg%'f;ed CA 20,046| 0.0166%)| 99.9838% 19,211|  44,260| 230.3888%
84 | 26344 S;‘:ﬁ:’érger OH 10,136| 0.0084%| 99.9922% 16,464 8,854 53.7779%
785 | 38970 ?:"grke"“s IL 7,579| 0.0063%)| 99.9985% 7,338 265 3.6113%
QBE Ins
796 | 39217 |50 PA 1,504| 0.0013%| 99.9998% 1,725 493| -28.5797%
140 | 41207 ﬁzogida'e OH 200| 0.0002% 100% 200 15 -7.5%
140 | 23787 R‘Aitt'cl’:;"’gg OH 191| 0.0002%| 100.0002% 193] -17,269|-8,947.6684%
American
761 | 21849 |Automobile | MO 0 0%| 100.0002% 0 68 0%
Ins Co
Interstate
761 | 22829 |Fire & Cas IL 0 0%| 100.0002% 0 331 0%
Co
761 | 22810 gg'cago'“s IL 0 0%| 100.0002% 0 41 0%
175 | 41653 '(\;"(')'ba”k'”s IA 0 0%| 100.0002% 0 105 0%
50 | 20990 ﬁ‘;“ggy Mutl -207|-0.0002% 100% 170 38| -22.3529%
51
Companies 120,602,292]  100% 100%|118,863,151/67,998,690|  57.2075%
in Report
Database: OLTPPROD Copyright © 1990 - 2017 National Association of Insurance 04/21/2017
Commissioners.
i-site.prod.03
https://isiteplus.naic.org/sp/StatePageSummaryServlet 04/21/2017



